CNC Wood Router Machine

W series cnc router mainly for wood,MDF ,plastic,acrylic,double color
board etc non-metamaterials engraving or cutting.

Model No.
ST-6090
ST-1212

ST-1215
ST-1218
ST-1224
ST-1325



Standard model

Frame

X,Y traveling ar

/. traveling area

200mm

Table size 1580*3100mm,1800*3100mm,2300*3300mm
Table surface Vacuum table & T-slot extrusions
Max.running speed 50000mm/min

Max.carving speed 30000mm/min

Motion Positioning Accuracy = 0.03/300mm

Repositioning Accuracy + (0.05Smm

Control system

DSP control system(NCstudio for option)

/-axis setting

Auto Z origin tool high sensor

Software environment Windows98/2000/XP
Power 2000w
Working voltage AC380V/50HZ
) 4.5KW Inverter-driven cooled by water(or air for
Spindle power .
option)
Spindle speed 0-24000rpm
Working Mode Stepper motor (servo motor for option )

Lubrication System

Oil lubrication system

Dictate Formate

G code, *.u00, *.mmg, *.plt

Software

Artcut, Type3, ArtCAM




